&% Bharat Sanchar

BSNL

Nigam Limited

Account No: 1026776705 Invoice No: WDCMH2125733119

Invoice Date: 04/12/2021 Billing Period

01/11/2021 to 30/11/2021

Cormacting h-finm :
A Tariff Plan: SUPER STAR-1
Bill Mail Service Tax Invoice
Ms. PRINCIPAL MULA DUE DATE
EDUCATION COLLAGE SONAI TELEPHONE NUMBER
20-12-2021
205 02427299384
SONAI-SONAI MH IN AMOUNT PAYABLE
SONAI-AHMEDNAGAR
414105414105 % 907.00 _
India GSTIN Scan QR Code to make online
Portal Payment
PAY NOW Y
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 779.00
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
fogett wfar ) & YT +) RS +) A b =) T T (=) 37 fdr
3 1034.06 g 1035.00 3 0.00 3 907.42 3 906.48 3 907.00
Amount in words: Rupees Nine Hundred Seven Rupees and Zero Paisa Only
SUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice(Min)
Current Charges A e fraRor Amount I B Data(GB)
Recurring Charges GRTERAT feeh 779.00
One Time Charges U5 IR Ieh 0.00 !
5 Min -] 100 GB
Usage Charges ST gHR 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges fafey g 0.00 4 Min 80 GB
Discount e -10.00
Tax w® 138.42 aMin 4 60eh
Total Current Charges I Aed 907.42 ,
2 Min -] 40 GB
Tax Details
Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value 1 Min - 20ce
CGST 9.00% 69.21 769.00
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 69.21 769.00 0 Min =~ ' oGB
Oct21
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00
Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24*7.
My BSNL App is available on the Google play Store. #Unite2FightCorona

Irresistible Christmas Deal for

our New Customers e st

Accounts Officer (TR)

Discount on

flrst month charges s

- Bhoro

-
= * uoftter e vgmmr the
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- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No WDCMH2125733119
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 04/12/2021
T T [] cash [ cheque/dd [ cCreditbebit Card | Account No 1026776705
Phone No 02427299384

Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch Due Date 20-12-2021
Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable % 907.00

I T T TR LT
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, AHMEDNAGAR. For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature. Page 1 of 3


http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=02427299384|1026776705|WDCMH2125733119|CDR|907.00|MH|NA|NA|
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in/

Get Non-stop Entertainment with

&% Bharat Sanchar Cinema Plus

B NL - - - Live TV & Fremium OTT Content at One Place J FREE Trial
f_-,mim.m Nigam Limited & o300 |

MORECONTENTTHANTV | NO CAl

’n‘ 100+ Live

Account N0:1026776705 | Invoice No:WDCMH2125733119 | Invoice date:04/12/2021 (1 . | & L B ““[’“"L ) WATCH SHOWS BEFORE

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Click to Pay
o For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in
@ Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet.

I./J Pay at any BSNL Customer Service
ﬂ Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

Pay through My BSNL App
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

0® @

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNI CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

e Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS BILL <Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from BSNL mobile and
for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334.

e Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

e If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection of your
telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

e For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

e Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of concerned AO(TR) within 60 days.

Supplier's Address: O/o CGM, MH Circle, 6Th Floor, B Wing, e GST Registration Number :27AABCB5576G1ZL ¢ PAN Number:AABCB5576G

Admn Bldg,Juhu Danda Complex, Juhu Tara Road Santacruz West, | o [ign/SAC Code:998412 e CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739
Mumbai-54, Maharashtra : :

MEN AND WOMEN FASHION

SAVE 15-30%

Use Code SHOP@10 to Avail Add al 10% Off

+~ BSNL
= REWARDS

& scope
BSNL Cinema Plus

Your FREE' Ticket to
UNLIMITED ENTERTAINMENT

300+ Live 500+ g000+ )
TV Chammats_| fll TV Shows L) Movies

Binge-watch free with

SUPERSTAR-2 "

Enjoy

2000 GB data

at speed up to 150 Mbps*
BUNDLED WITH

o
R, 040 [RE K

Watch Live TV and
Pramium OTT content &t one plece

wvivtbsni, oo in | Like BSHL India on | § Follow BSNLCorporate on £ and @) nstagam.
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https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://bit.ly/3pmoGoi
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
www.bsnl.co.in

, B h a rat ‘sa “ c h a r Super Entertainment with Enjoylunn EB data

B‘ NL - - - SUPERSTAR.1 at speed up to 100 Mbps*
a,mimﬁ Nigam Limited » oo

Al just
“up to 5'Mbps beyond Rs. 779

Account N0:1026776705 | Invoice No:WDCMH2125733119 | Invoice date:04/12/2021

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

Payment Details

Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs.)

P t: 10/11/21 1035.00
ayments ) % 779.00
Account level Discount

Discount Type Period Discounts(Rs.)
GO-GREEN-DISCOUNT 01/11/21 to 30/11/21 -10.00

Plan : HOTSTAR_ADD_ON_PLAN /
7138.42

Phone No :pr2427299384_wid

Recurring Charges

Product Plan Period Charges(Rs.) . Recurfing charges . Us.age Charges
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9 One Time Charges . Adjustments
98412 Super Star-1 01/11/21 to 30/11/21 779.00 Miscellaneous Charges [l Tax
Total Recurring Charges 779.00
'
]
Usage Charges Enjoy entertainment, ask questions s
Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc  Charges(Rs.) i L
BSNL Broadband 180877141 172.50 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 &nd mnlrewlth G{mum NESt e

Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00
Now bundled with
Plan : SUPER STAR-1/ BSNL
broadband

Phone No :02427-299384

(et Yours Today

Google Nest Mini ~ Google Nest Hub

T A

Powetedly  YLP

scepe

BSNL Bharat Fibre

BSNL i
& N TS superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription o Live TV & Premium OTT Content
PLAN Suprstar Premium-1| - Superstar Pramium-2

Bancwicth [Download Spead) Upto100 Mbps” Upta150 Misps’
Prica tfor braadband + calling + OTTI 17400 949

24 Hrs Unlimited FREE calling [Local +5
4 Hre ;‘Nmsm m'?'mlm

Frae Glls

Bundied OTT Subscription
1100+ Liva TV Channaly
500+ TV Shows & 8000+ Moyies)

P Wrva | @Pmthr h%»;fayf amazon

N
/ Experience '\

( Unlimited

| 5 (TP s B Intemet | Calling ~ /
Flipkart | g make"iP L35 B Y
McDonalds —= — %

Domine's

= L) L Subscribe
EyRORA nE_ Upgrade Now
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https://yupptv.la/SCBpB
https://bsnloffers.bsnl.in/
https://bit.ly/3pmoGoi
www.bsnl.co.in

&% Bharat Sanchar
BSNL  Nigam Limited

Commecting fadia
fus

Bill Mail Service Tax Invoice

Account No: 1023308748 Invoice No: WDCMH2122414841

Invoice Date: 04/07/2021 Billing Period

01/06/2021 to 30/06/2021

Tariff Plan: BB-NMEICT-40Mbps-ANNUAL

MULA EDU SOCIETY DUE DATE
PRINCIPAL ARTS COM SCI
COLLEGE TELEPHONE NUMBER 19-08-2021
MULA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S- AMOUNT PAYABLE
SONAI IN 02427-230384 7
NEWASA-AHMEDNAGAR 0.00 )
414105 Scan QR Code to make online
India PAY NOW Payment
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 20500.00 Customer GSTIN:
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
fareett wfer ) & e +) RIS +) A b =) T T (=) 2 wfar
3 1810.18 g 1811.00 3 0.00 I 0.00 I -082 I 0.00
Amount in words: Zero Rupees and Zero Paisa Only
SUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice(Min)
Current Charges A e fraRor Amount I B Data(GB)
Recurring Charges GRTERAT feeh 0.00
One Time Charges U5 IR Ieh 0.00 !
5 Min -] 650 GB
Usage Charges ST gHR 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges fafey g 0.00 4 Min 520 GB
Discount e 0.00
Tax w® 0.00 3 Min | 390 GB
Total Current Charges I Aed 0.00 ,
2 Min -] 260 GB
1 Min | I 130 GB
0 Min — — — — — ; 0GB
Dec'20 Jan'21 Feb'21 Mar'21 Apr21 May'21
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24*7.

My BSNL App is available on the Google play Store. #Unite2FightCorona

%4 My BSNL App
| Change Your Plan

Check & Pay Your Bills
Book Your Fiber Connec:

~ Online |

P> Google Play | @8 App Store

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD
I

Cheque/DD No.

Mode of payment

Dated Bank

o ARy
Accounts Officer (TR)

- PAYMENT SLIP -

|:| Cash |:| Cheque/DD |:| Credit/Debit Card

Please Charge Rs. Signature

Bill Summary

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, AHMEDNAGAR.

Invoice No WDCMH2122414841
Invoice Date 04/07/2021
Account No 1023308748
Phone No 02427-230384
Branch Due Date 19-08-2021
Amount Payable % 0.00
(TR T R
For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.

Page 1 of 3


http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=02427-230384|1023308748|WDCMH2122414841|CDR|0.00|MH|NA|NA|
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=in.bsnl.portal.bsnlportal&hl=en_IN&gl=US

BSNL Cinema Plus e

ﬁ B h a rat sa n c h a r Single Subscription for Unlimited Entertainment SCQ Pe

) P s + @+ M4
EEE% Nigam Limited ™=

Account N0:1023308748 | Invoice No:WDCMH2122414841 | Invoice date:04/07/2021 " w.cinemaplus.bsnl.in/liveyuppott

Launch Offer 199 ¥129/month

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Click to Pay 2% Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
@ For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in [[;_f/.' collection centers

@ Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. r'i“%\ Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

% |
Pay through My BSNL App

@ Pay at any BSNL Customer Service @\ Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
'

Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNI CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

e Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS BILL <Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from BSNL mobile and
for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334.

e Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

e If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection of your
telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

e For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

e Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of concerned AO(TR) within 60 days.

Supplier's Address: O/o CGM, MH Circle, 6Th Floor, B Wing, o GST Registration Number :27AABCB5576G1ZL ¢ PAN Number:AABCBS576G

Admn Bldg,Juhu Danda Complex, Juhu Tara Road Santacruz West, | o [ign/SAC Code:998412 e CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739
Mumbai-54, Maharashtra : :

MUST HAVE

APPL'A NCES

THIS SUMMER

SAVEUP TO 15%

YUPPTV]

S CG ) P e Binge-watch free with
BSNL Cinema Plus SUPERSTAR- ‘

Single Subscription for
Unlimited Entertainment Enjoy

YuppTv] + @ + ﬁ +: Voot i 2000 GBdata

S at speed up to 150 Mbps*

SPECIAL

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies BUNDLED WITH

Launch Offer 199 129 /month At just Z | potetar
BstubieribeNowl Rs. 949 & SREMIUM
| Subscrib N

wvivtbsni, oo in | Like BSHL India on | § Follow BSNLCorporate on £ and @) nstagam.
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https://yupptv.la/YuppTVScopebills
https://bit.ly/3AanzfN
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in
https://yupptv.la/YuppTVScopebills
www.bsnl.co.in

&% Bharat Sanchar
BSNL

Commcin . Nigam Limited

Account N0:1023308748 | Invoice No:WDCMH2122414841 | Invoice date:04/07/2021

Super Entertainment with

SUPERSTAR-1

Enjoy]““" EB data

at speed up to 100 Mbps*
BUNDLED WITH

Al just

“up to 5'Mbps beyond ‘

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Payment Details
Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs.)
Payments 11/06/21 1811.00
Plan : LANDLINE-INCOMING-ONLY-FOR-VPN /
Phone No :02427-230384
Plan : BB-NMEICT-40Mbps-ANNUAL / 40 Mbps
Phone No :mu2427230384_vpn

Usage Charges
Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc  Charges(Rs.)
BSNL Broadband 272932359 260.29 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00

Discounts(Plan BB-NMEICT-40Mbps-ANNUAL)
Description Free Usage Used Amount
Data UNLIMITED 260.29 GB 0.00

Total Discounts (Rs.) 0.00

# BSNL
= REWARDS

l
L9ave UpTo &% [ 208 Nel./
GROCERY SHOPPING , ! %

-« With Gift Cards - }y i

ORDER NOW

Tyﬁ

HIBBAIMR SPENCErs @lr,:»zam';

Enjoy entertainment, ask questions
and morewith Google Nest

Now bundled with

BSNL broadband

. ’ |

Google Nes! Hub

Google Nes! Mini

N

Connecting lndia

YUPPTV]

SCEPE

BSNL Cinema Plus

Single Subscription for
Unlimited Entertainment

SONY
ezs +}._ y oot |

+ 'Selec
iy

1

YUPF
PREMIL

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies

Launch Offer 199 129 /month
Subscribe Now
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https://yupptv.la/YuppTVScopebills
https://bsnloffers.bsnl.in/
https://bit.ly/3AanzfN
www.bsnl.co.in

